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SIVIS0

SEMAMA INTERMACIONAL

DE VELA DE ILHABELA

Rank | CAT

1 RGS A
2 Class
3 Class
4 Class
5 RGS C
6 RGS B
7 RGS B
8 RGS A
9 RGS A
10 RGSC
11 Class
12 RGS A
13 RGS B
14 RGS A
15 RGS B
16 Class
17 RGS B
18 RGS A
19 RGS C
20 RGS A
21 RGS B
22 RGS A
23 RGSC
24 RGS C
25 Class
26 RGS C
27 RGSC
28 RGS B
29 Class
30 RGS C
31 RGS B
32 Class
33 Class
34 Class
35 RGS A
35 RGS A
35 RGS B
35 RGS B
35 RGS A
35 RGS B
35 RGS A
35 RGS C
35 RGS B
35 RGS C
35 Class
35 RGS B

BARCO
Dona Marina
Madrugada
Pepa XXI
MorGazek
Plancton
Orion
Azimute
Sossegado
Pangea Speed Max Racing
Comanda
Kamehameha
Gilgamesh
Asbar Il
Malungo
Tanuki
Vendetta
Boccalupo
Huka-Huka
Rainha
Bijupira
Daka
Villegagnon
Aloha
Invicto
Atrevida
Brazuca
Triton_Daikin
Malagueta IV
Beiramar
Cooperagao
Aventador
Inca |

Jao Sereno
Blue Ray
Zeus

Marlin

BL3 Urca
Fantasma
Petrus IV
Acores Il
Scorpio
Suadeira
Mocreia
Cagado
Baforada 3

Bruxo

23/07/2023 - 29/07/2023

NUM
2121
364
110
BL 528
1513
1497
1992
2733
1867
5

231
2076
2094
2135
2050
BL 506
2721
2659
SP 317
2306
ARG2641
2308

BL 8
2726
2250
2626
BL481
394

2394

BL 166
2724
0355
First 40.7
2289
2482
2039
2690
1895
ARG-5756

SIN

1959

50a SEMANA DE VELA DE ILHABELA
Yacht Club de Ilhabela

k2

Results are provisional as of 17:06 on July 29, 2023

Start: Start 2, Finishes
Start: Start 4, Finishes
Start: Start 4, Finishes
Start: Start 5, Finishes

COMANDANTE

Maxwell L Santos

Niels P C Rump

Paulo Arantes Ferraz
Michele D Ippolito

Jonas E Chorociejus
Victor Hugo Vila Nova
Philippe Serrano

Marco Hidalgo

Jorge Gaidzinski Carneiro
Sebastian Menendez
Mark Essle

Joao Flavio Picoli Campos
Isabela Malpighi
Alexandre AHaddad
Marcio Takeshi Sudo
Marco D’Ippolito

Claudio Melaragno
Paulo C Gongalves
Leonardo J Pacheco

Eric de L P Nogueira
Vladimir Costa

Marco José N Lopes
Renato Nonno

José Ricardo F C Crocco
Alexandre Ferrari

José Rubens Bueno
Ricardo Zamboni

Fabio R. Tenorio

Marco A Aleixo

Thiago Luiz de Santana
Mauricio pavao

Ruy Pereira Leme
Fabiana Leite

Dilmar Cassita Goncalves
Paulo Fernando de Moura
Eleazar B S Costa
Clauberto Andrade
Marcello Polonio

Cesar Mauricio dA Mello
Adalton de O Novo

Juan Pablo Fernandez
Pedro Paulo Grangeiro
Dan Henry Schreiber

Emanuel Meneses Freitas

Reg 6

Sylvestre Pereira dos Santos Filho

Luiz Carlos Schaefer

: Place, Time
: Place, Time
: Place, Time

: Place, Time

CLUBE
Angra veleiros
VDS
CCSP/YCP
YCI

ICSC
GVEFOMM
ICB

GVI

ICSC

YCI

PIC

JIC

Marina Vila
ICRJ
llhabela
YCI

PIC

VDS

VH Sailing Friends

GVEN
CNSudeste
GVEN
MCP
Ubalegria
YCI

Marina Rancho

Daikin

KAUAI

ICAR

Nav SP PG
PIC

Saco Capela
YCI

Marina Pier 46
PIC

GVEN

BL3

ICS
ANBelem
ICSC

YCA
VYC/EVSS
YCP

GVCN

Mar Engenho
ICSC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

1 13.45.00
: 13.45.00
1 13.45.00
: 13.45.00

YCI
MODELO TMFAA | Finish
First 40.7 1.0193 |14.50.09
Frers 42 0.946 | 14.58.06
S&S Glory 43 |0.879 | 15.04.19
Swan 48 0.9679 | 14.57.28
Schaefer 31 | 0.8671 | 15.06.32
Charger 33 0.9033 | 15.04.42
Carabelli32 |0.9559 | 15.01.06
Delta 41 1.0297 |14.55.48
Fast395 0.9855 | 14.59.29
J24 0.855 |15.11.34
Columbia 40 |0.9259 | 15.05.30
First 40.7 1.0354 | 14.57.59
Delta 32 0.9257 | 15.07.06
Bahamas 40 |0.9347 | 15.08.09
Carabelli32 |0.9551 | 15.07.12
Tartan 41 0.9293 | 15.09.46
BB 36 0.9319 | 15.09.33
Delta 41 1.0521 |14.59.59
Ranger 0.8225 | 15.22.38
First 40.7 1.029 |15.03.47
Navaltec 37 0.9153 | 15.17.40
First 44.7 1.1188 |15.01.32
Delta 26 0.8166 | 15.30.23
Aruba 28 0.8415 | 15.27.49
Hereschoof 90 | 1.1494 | 15.07.08
Cal 9.2 0.8262 | 15.46.50
Skipper 21 0.8363 | 15.45.23
Skipper 30 0.9057 | 15.39.00
Cal9.2 0.8124 | 15.53.09
Ranger 22 0.7832 | 15.59.59
Skipper 30 0.9696 | 15.43.37
NIC 43 0.8865 | 16.03.04
Amel 36 0.826 |16.15.22
Ranger 37 0.8645 | 16.25.09
First 40.7 1.0577
First 40.7 1.0287
Wind 34 0.9609
delta 32 0.949
Farr 40 0.944
Fast 360 0.9096
Oceanis 48 1.0604
Pomar 26 0.8074
Morris 36 0.989
Skipper 21 0.8406
Velamar 33 0.8214
Schaefer 31 0.8841

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

1.05.09
1.13.06
1.19.19
1.12.28
1.21.32
1.19.42
1.16.06
1.10.48
1.14.29
1.26.34
1.20.30
1.12.59
1.22.06
1.23.09
1.22.12
1.24.46
1.24.33
1.14.59
1.37.38
1.18.47
1.32.40
1.16.32
1.45.23
1.42.49
1.22.08
2.01.50
2.00.23
1.54.00
2.08.09
2.14.59
1.58.37
2.18.04
2.30.22
2.40.09
DNF

DNF

DNS

DNC

DNC

DNS

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNF

DNC

DNS

1.06.24
1.09.09
1.09.43
1.10.08
1.10.42
1.12.00
1.12.45
1.12.54
.13.24
.14.01
.14.32
.15.34
.16.00
1743
.18.31
1.18.46
1.18.48
1.18.53
1.20.18
1.21.04
1.24.49
1.25.38
1.26.03
1.26.31
1.34.24
1.40.40
1.40.41
1.43.15
1.44.07
1.45.43
1.55.01
2.02.24
2.04.12
2.18.27

Alalalalalala

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

www.sivilhabela.com.br
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